General Description
The MAX8506 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board that demon-
strates the MAX8506 1MHz pulse-width-modulated
(PWM) step-down DC-DC converter optimized for pow-
ering the power amplifier (PA) in wireless applications.
The EV kit can dynamically control the output voltage in
the 0.4V to VIN range from a 2.6V to 5.5V input. It can

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
2.2µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Taiyo Yuden JMK107BJ225K
TDK C1608X5R0J225K
C2 1
4.7µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J475K
C3 1
0.22µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ224MA
TDK C1608X7R1C224M
C4 1
1500pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H152K
TDK C1608X7R1H152K
C5 1
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV